
ERE RE Eiill

ffiflTrfu3iitTaaliich,{TqEt(5fro)
All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Raipur (Chhattisgarh)

Tatibandh, GE Road,

Raipur-492 099 (CG)

www.aiimsraipur.edu.ir

AIIMS/R/HS/BIO/166/2025/RC Date: 21/05/2025

Date Corrigendum
Tender Id No.: 2025_IMSRP_857220_1,  Dated: 21/04/2025.

With   reference   to   above   tender   ID   No.   AIIMS/R/HS/BIO/166/2025/RC,   the   following
amendment is being issued for the tender "Itwo Year Rate contract for supply of Reagents and
consumables        for        Flowcytometer        Analyzer        of       Beckman        Coulter        under
PAC in the Department of Biochemistry at AIIMS, Ralpur

SN Page/Clause/Point Existing Parameters To 1)e read as

1. Date

Bid Submission End Date Bid Submission End Date

(23/05/2025,15:00hrs.) (02/06/2025,15:00hrs.)
Bid Opening Date Bid Opening Date

(24/05/2025,15:30hrs.) (03/06/2025,15:30hrs.)

Other Terms and Conditions are same.
\2fin;\\€i#

Office In-Charge (H),
Procurement of Labs
AIIMS Raipur (C.a.)

(\lfficer  l`i`i-char83,  pi~Oci`,      L[~;.jT   I Ot
Lab Relatcc'i lter:1..;i

iA t|MS, Raipur  (C.G.)


